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	No. 
	Name
	Position
	Agency
	T-shirt size
	Email
	Remark

	1
	Mr. Tith LIM
	National Project Coordinator
	UN-ACT
	L
	tith.lim@undp.org
	

	2
	Mr. Yea Chenda Khantey
	Communication officer 
	LSCW
	M
	khantey_yea@lscw.org 
	

	3
	Ms. Ester Pisey James
	Project officer 
	LSCW
	M
	esterpisey_james@lscw.org 
	

	4
	Ms. Sara Piazzano
	Chief of Party
	Winrock International
	M
	SPiazzano@winrock.org
	

	5
	Mr. Chum Phally
	Advocacy and Policy Advisor
	Winrock International
	L
	Pchum@winrock.org
	

	6
	Mr. Sok Sokunthea
	Knowledge, Learning & Communications Manager
	Winrock International
	L
	Sokunthea.Sok@winrock.org
	

	7
	Mr. Samleang Seila
	Executive Director
	APLE
	L
	director@aplecambodia.org
	

	8
	Mr. Neng Vannak
	Communication Officer
	APLE
	L
	n.vannak@aplecambodia.org. 
	

	9
	Mr. Kong Villa
	Secretary General
	Cambodia ACTS
	XL
	sg@cambodiaacts.org
	

	10
	Ms. Lim Siv Hong 
	Senior Program Officer 
	TAF
	M
	sivhong.lim@asiafoundation.org
	

	11
	Ms. Meloney Lindberg 
	Country Representative
	TAF
	L
	meloney.lindberg@asiafoundation.org
	

	12
	Ms. Eart Pisal
	Project Officer
	Care
	M
	Pysal.Eart@careint.org
	

	13
	Ms. Thung Ly A
	Senior Project Manager
	World Vision
	L
	LyA_Thung@wvi.org
	

	14
	Ly Sunlina
	Country Program Coordinator
	AAPTIP
	M
	Sunlina.ly@aaptip.or
	

	15
	
Mr. Barry Jessen
	
Senior Program Manager
	Samaritan’s Purse International Relief (SPIR)
	
L
	
bjessen@samaritan.org

	

	16
	Mr. Vorn Veth
	National Project Coordinator
	ILO
	M
	vorn@ilo.org
	

	17
	Ms. Pok Panha Vichetr
	Executive Director
	CWCC
	L
	director@cwcc.org.kh
	

	18
	Mr. Suon Veasna
	M&E Coordinator
	CWCC
	XL
	MEcoordinator@cwcc.org.kh
	

	19
	Mr. Jean Marc Gorelick
	Deputy Director
	USAID
	XL
	jgorelick@usaid.go
	

	20
	Mr. Tony POSNETT
	Cambodia Field Office Director
	Ratanak International
	L
	tony.posnett@ratanak.org
	

	21
	Mrs. Leng Chan Pisey
	Project Manager 
	Ratanak International
	M
	chanpisey.leng@ratanak.org
	

	22
	Ms. Samet Socheata
	Case Management Supervisor
	Ratanak International
	M
	Socheata.samet@ratanak.org
	

	23
	Ms. Srey Chhenhong 
	Social Officer
	CCPCR 
	L
	chhenghong_sey@yahoo.com
	

	24
	Ms. Lisa J CHEONG
	Managing Director
	Indradevi Consulting Group(ICG)
	L
	lisacheong@indradeviconsulting.com
	

	25
	Ms. Channary NY
	CEO
	Indradevi Consulting Group (ICG)
	M
	channaryny@indradeviconsultling.com
	

	26
	Mr. Peter Williams 
	Field Office Director
	IJM
	XL
	pwilliams@ij.org
	

	27
	Ms. Sopheap Seng
	Aftercare Social Worker
	IJM
	S
	sseng@ijm.org
	

	28
	Ms. Vinira Hok
	Senior Legal Officer
	IJM
	S
	vhok@ijm.org
	

	29
	Mr. Kiet Leng Hour
	Program Officer
	EU-Cambodia
	M
	Lenghour.KIET@eeas.europa.eu
	

	30
	Mr. Dy Thehoya
	Program Manager
	Central
	L
	migrant@central-cambodia.org
	

	31
	Mr. HOEUR Sethul
	National Project Officer
	IOM
	XL
	shoeur@iom.int
	

	32
	Ms. Dum Chanthida
	National Project Officer
	IOM
	L
	cdum@iom.int
	

	33
	Chhith Sam Ath
	Executive Director
	Hagar
	L
	Samath.chhith@hagarinternational.org
	

	34
	Ms. Eng Kalyan
	Project Officer
	Child Fund
	M
	engkalyan@childfund.org.kh
	

	35
	Mr. Hor Kosal
	Child Protection Specialist
	Plan International
	L
	Kosal.Hor@plan-international.org
	

	36
	Mr. Kim Ratana
	Executive Director
	Caritas Cambodia
	L
	rattana@caritascambodia.org
	

	37
	Ms. Hang Rady
	Assistant Executive Director 
	Caritas Cambodia
	M
	hang.rady@caritascambodia.org
	

	38
	Mr. Nou Monsarith
	Right Based Manager 
	Caritas Cambodia
	XXL
	rba@caritascambodia.org
	

	39
	Ms. Nay Vicheka 
	PME Manager 
	Caritas Cambodia
	M
	pme@caritascambodia.org
	

	40
	Mr. Chhay Meng 
	DRR Manager 
	Caritas Cambodia
	M
	meng.chhay@caritascambodia.org
	

	41
	Ms. Tek Sopheak
	AHT Manager 
	Caritas Cambodia
	S
	gaat@caritascambodia.org
	

	42
	H.E. Mrs. Sotie Heidt
	Representing U.S. Ambassador to Cambodia
	U.S. Embassy
	M
	
	



Note: Samaritan’s Purse would like to request a few additional T-shirts (L&M). 
